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Affiliate Partners are members of WWAOR.
They are trusted individuals and companies 

that provide essential 
homebuying and selling products and services.

REALTOR® associations such as WWAOR (Westmoreland 
West Association of Realtors®) serve as professional 
organizations for real estate agents and brokers.

Our Mission is to support our members, promote home ownership and protect 
private property rights.

WWAOR provides a variety of local resources and benefits including:

• Professional Development opportunities
• Networking, Social and Volunteer Events
• Continuing Education, Code of Ethics and Fair Housing Training
• Mediation and Arbitration Services
• Government Affairs and Industry Representation

www.wwaor.org/affiliate-membersCONTACT US
12875 STATE ROUTE 30

N. HUNTINGDON PA 15642
LOCALREALTORS@WWAOR.ORG

WWW.WWAOR.ORG



Dollar Bank
Anthony Nappo

anappo817@dollarbank.com
https://dollar.bank

Dollar Bank
Linda George-Collins, Loan Officer

george-collinsla@dollarbank.com
https://dollar.bank

Credible Pool & Spa
Todd Schwaibold

412-254-4344
todds@crediblepools.com
https://crediblepools.com

DelGrosso Remodeling & 
Construction, LLC.

Brandon Zungali
724-216-4333

brandon@delgrossoconstruction.com
https://www.delgrossoconstruction.com

Family Floors LLC.
Kelly and Chuck Mazon

412-856-1987
familyfloorskelly@verizon.net

https://family-floors.com/

First Commonwealth Mortgage
Jeff Woodward
724-830-6201

jwoodward@fcbanking.com
https://www.fcbanking.com/mortgage

Graney & Company, CPA.
Tom Graney

724-515-5730
tom@graneytax.com

https://www.graneytax.com

Grato Property Care, Exterior 
Cleaning and Maintenance

Josh Pugliese
724-309-5119

gratopropertycare@gmail.com
https://gratopropertycare.com

eFunder Capital
Terence Young
412-307-9211

www.efunderCapital.com
terence@efundercapital.com

Dombrowski Projects
Keegan Dombrowski

207-522-2439
dombrowskiprojects@gmail.com

https://www.dombrowskiprojects.com/

Essential Home Inspection Services
Drew & Pat Joseph

724-396-4620
essentialinspectionservices@gmail.com

http://www.essentialhomeinspections.org

Duncan Financial
Stephanie Botti

724-863-3420 x3114
www.duncangrp.com

sbotti@duncangrp.com

Guaranteed Rate Affinity
Jennifer Muraco

412-204-6864
Jennifer.muraco@grarate.com

https://www.grarate.com/loan-officers/
jennifer-muraco-586752

Henkel Contracting
Lynn Henkel
412-418-4383

lynn.henkel026@gmail.com

Home Warranty, Inc.
Debbie Christian

571-235-6924
debbiec@homewarrantyinc.com

https://www.homewarrantyinc.com

HouseMaster Home Inspections
Jocelyn Cilik
724-772-5593

jocelyn.cilik@housemaster.com
https://housemaster.com

Inspectra Home Inspections
Donald Lucas
833-279-1758

info@inspectrahome.com
https://www.inspectrahome.com

Kacey’s Carpet & Tile
Stephen Roche
412-823-0877

kaceyscarpet@yahoo.com
https://www.kaceyscarpet.com

Keystone Closing Services
Reva Forrest

412-922-8500 x 0153
reva.forrest@realogytitle.com

https://www.keystoneclosing.com

Lending Heights
Lea Steadman
724-516-1899

lsteadman@lhloans.com
https://www.lendingheights.com

Levin’s – Monroeville
Charles Christner

724-493-0841
cchristner@levinfurniture.com
https://www.levinfurniture.com

Midway Financial, LLC.
Matthew Moyer
724-757-7736

mmoyer@midwayfinancial.com
https://www.midwayfinancial.com

Liberty Inspectors
Terry Bechtold
412-588-0329

terry.bechtold@libertyinspectors.com
https://libertyinspectors.com

Maroadi Transfer & Storage, Inc.
Michelle Abraham

412-824-4420
michelle@maroadi.com

https://maroadi.com

Molyneaux Home
Abbie Thorne
724-610-0803

athorne@molyneauxhome.com
https://www.molyneauxhome.com

Myers Duffy Dansak & Clegg LLC.
Jim Duffy

724-864-9800
jim@mddclawoffice.com

https://www.mddclawoffice.com

Motto Mortgage, Keystone
Lou Incardona

724-531-6881 x 5883
lou.incardona@mottomortgage.com

https://www.mottomortgage.com/offices/
keystone-washington/louincardona/

Move-In Move-Out
Wendy Ritenour

724-787-9189
eritenour@verizon.net

https://www.facebook.com/profile.
php?id=100085720005045
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n a n n y g o a t o l i v e s h o p . c o mNanny Goat Olive Shop
Natalie Henkel
412-862-8880

nannygoatoliveshop@gmail.com
https://nannygoatoliveshop.com

Precision Radon Mitigation
Mathew Blank
724-515-9414

precisionradonllc@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/profile.

php?id=61575706735051

O2 Digital Creative Agency
Aaron Melhorn
412-904-4686

aaron@o2dca.com
https://o2dca.com/

Polley Associates School of Real Estate
Christian Weber

610-353-6776
polley@polleyassociates.com

https://www.polleyassociates.com

Tiffany Whitaker Photography
Tiffany Whitaker

724-787-3685
tiffany@tiffanywhitakerphotography.com

https://www.facebook.com/
tiffanywhitakerphotographypa

The Overhead Door Co.
Chris Richardson

412-781-4000 x 222
crichardson@ohdpgh.com

https://www.overheaddoorpittsburgh.com

Town & Country Residential 
Appraisals, LLC.
Brianne Ledbetter

412-427-7268
brianne@tncresappraisals.com

https://www.tncresappraisals.com/

Union Savings Bank
Robert (Bobby) Rank

724-840-8387
rrank@usavingsbank.com
https://usavingsbank.com

Settlement Engine Inc.
Cindy Bankosh, Sr. Title Agent

412-727-2111
Alex Seibert - Business Developer

717-449-8344
cbankosh@settlementengine.com

https://settlementengine.com

Pursuit Lending
Steve Meredith
412-491-9697

www.pursuitlending.com
smeredith@pursuit.com

Somerset Trust Company
Trent Perry

814-443-9247
tperry@somersettrust.com

https://www.somersettrust.com

SoNoted, LLC.
Karen Potter
412-770-7609

karen@sonoted.org
https://sonoted.org

VUE Real Estate Marketing
Justin Pedder
412-484-5112

contact@realvues.com
https://www.realvues.com

Victorian Finance
Bill Spina

412-860-4903
spina@victorianfinance.com

https://billspina.victorianfinance.com

Ward & Christner, P.C.
April Schachtner

724-834-2102
april@wardchristner.com

Western PA Real Estate Property 
Management

Tomisha Stevens
724-516-5984

Tomisha.Stevens@kw.com
https://www.wprepm.com/

A Better Choice, Inc.
Anthony Pack
724-858-7779

Travisk@abetterchoiceinc.com
www.abetterchoiceinc.com

Achosa Home Warranty, LLC.
Miranda Gula
412-606-1236

mirandag@achosahw.com
https://www.achosahw.com
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Bert’s Hauling & Demolition
Robert Kristoff
724-454-1696

bertshauling@hotmail.com
https://bertshauling.com

CFS Bank
Andrea Lawson
724-836-3101

alawson@cfsbank.com
https://cfsbank.bank

Adam Inlay Web Design and 
Marketing, LLC.

Adam Inlay
412-588-4838

webdesign@adaminlay.com
https://adaminlay.com

Assured Settlement Solutions, LLC.
Ryan Beck

412-349-8510
ryan@asclosings.com

https://www.asclosings.com


